ICO Crossminton Ostrava Open 2017 | 22.4.2017 | Seeding List & Draw

Seed Division

Open Division
1 SCAVNICKY Jan sr.
2 MAKRLIK Petr
3 KNAPCZYK Mateusz
4 MADEJ Sebastian
5 TIMM Sebastian
6 JURAS Jan
7 JANCZUNSKI Andrzej
8 WILKOSZ Wojciech
9 SCHOLZE Michal
10 MILON Slawomir
11 MACURA Milan
12 WOLCZYK Adrian
13 SWIENCZEK Jan
14 MAZURCZAK Dominik
15 VOSATKA Petr
16 WOJNAR Petr
17 KLODA Robert
18 VINANSKY Pavol

Men 040
1 PODVOLECKY Pavel
2 CHMIELEWSKI Grzegorz
3 CWIAKALA Dariusz
4 PATEK Marcel
5 MOCHNAK Peter
6 WROBEL Jacek
7 LUKAC Alexander
8 GURTLER Jiri
9 MELICHAR Jiri
10 KOWALCZYK Mariusz
11 JAGIELLO Wojciech
12 MOSKAL Tomasz
13 ROBA Pavol
14 NOVOTNY Jifi

Men O50
1 GAWLAK Piotr
2 LESKI Pawel
3 MALISZEWSKI Jerzy
4 WINCENCIAK Jan
5 GIBALA Jozef
6 MASEK Pavel
7 MAKRLIK Petr
8 JEDLICKA Milan
9 MORAVEC Milan

Club

ShK Lipany
Vychodoceska sportovni
PZSB Lipkow

Speed Club Brzeszcze
Red Devils Bautzen
Superspeed Brno
PZSB Lipkow

Speed Club Brzeszcze
SK Pardubice

Speed Club Brzeszcze
SK Prague United
PZSB Lipkow

SK MaKaKo

BadBats Wroclaw

SK Prague United

SK MaKaKo

Speed Club Brzeszcze

SPV Hanusovacek
BadBats Wroclaw
BadBats Wroclaw
Speed Team Praha
SbK Lipany

BadBats Wroclaw
SbK Lipany

AVIA Cakovice

SK Pardubice

Speed Club Brzeszcze
Speed Club Brzeszcze
PZSB Lipkow

SbK Lipany

PZSB GORLICE

KSS Team JJ Wroclaw
KSS Team JJ Wroclaw
PZSB Lipkow
Lokomotiva Banska B.
SK MaKaKo
Vychodoceska sportovni
Vychodoceska sportovni
Vychodoceska sportovni

Nat

SVK
CZE
POL
POL
GER
CZE
LTU

POL
CZE
POL
CZE
POL
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
POL
SVK

CZE
POL
POL
CZE
SVK
POL
SVK
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
POL
SVK
CZE

POL
POL
POL
POL
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
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40

44

44

69
105
109
111
120
127
162
222
228
317
335
357
368
435

14
35
36
66
88
89
93
110
116
178
182
193

10
11
12
19
65
78
96
97



Seed Division

Women

1 LUKACOVA Tamara

2 LEVKOVA Lenka

3 ZRNIC Tatjana

4 LUKACOVA Anna

5 JANCZUNSKA Gabija

6 KOLKUSOVA Ivana

7 JAGIELLO Beata

8 KOWALCZYK Joanna

9 STRNADOVA Michaela
10 HECZKOVA Iveta

u18 Girls
1 WINCENCIAK Zofia
2 ANDRLOVA Eligka
3 ANDRLOVA Anna
4 MISKULIN Nika
5 SKROBO Franka

Ul18 Boys
1 KALIGARI Matej Tino
2 MELICHAR Jakub
3 LICHY Jan
4 JANCZUNSKI Adrian
5 PUSKAS Marek
6 VOLEK Ondrej
7 FASKA Mateusz
8 KACORZYK Filip

U12 Mixed
1 SCAVNICKY Jan jr.
2 JANCZUNSKI Kamil
3 KRUPICKA Matej
4 KRPALKOVA Natalie
5 ROBA Richard
6 MAKAROV Lukas
7 MELICHAROVA Alzbeta
8 KUCHARZYK Konrad

Club

TJ Slavia PU PreSov
Superspeed Brno
SBT Hrvatski

SbK Lipany

PZSB Lipkow
Lokomotiva Banska B.
Speed Club Brzeszcze
Speed Club Brzeszcze
SK Pardubice

SK MaKaKo

PZSB Lipkow
SK Pardubice
SK Pardubice
SBT Hrvatski
SBT Hrvatski

SBT Hrvatski

SK Pardubice

SK Pardubice

PZSB Lipkow

SbK Lipany

SK Pardubice

PZSB Lipkow

Speed Club Brzeszcze

SbK Lipany
PZSB Lipkow

Vychodoceska sportovni

SK Pardubice
SbK Lipany

SK Pardubice
SK Pardubice

Nat

SVK
SVK
CRO
SVK
LTU

SVK
POL
POL
CZE
CZE

POL
CZE
CZE
CRO
CRO

CRO
CZE
CZE
LTU

SVK
CZE
POL
POL

SVK
LTU
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
POL
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Seed Division Club Nat G Points

Open Doubles

1 PATEK Marcel Speed Team Praha CZE M L0
PODVOLECKY Pavel SPV Hanusovacek CZE M

) §QAVNICK\:( Jan sr. SbK Lipany SVK M oo,
SCAVNICKY Jan jr. SbK Lipany SVK M

3 CHMIELEWSKI Grzegorz BadBats Wroclaw POL M 1456
WROBEL Jacek BadBats Wroclaw POL M

4 WINCENCIAK Zofia PZSB Lipkow POL F 1107
WILKOSZ Wojciech Speed Club Brzeszcze POL M

5 KNAPCZYK Mateusz PZSB Lipkow POL M 669
WINCENCIAK Jan PZSB Lipkow POL M

6 MAZURCZAK Dominik BadBats Wroclaw POL M 668
MADEJ Sebastian Speed Club Brzeszcze POL M

7 WOLCZYK Adrian PZSB Lipkow POL M 543
MILON Slawomir Speed Club Brzeszcze POL M

8 ANDRLOVA Anna SK Pardubice CZE F e
ANDRLOVA Eliska SK Pardubice CZE F

9 CWIAKALA Dariusz BadBats Wroclaw POL M 377
LESKI Pawel KSS Team JJ Wroclaw POL M

10 MACl,JRA Milan SK Prague United CZE M 241
VOSATKA Petr SK Prague United CZE M

11 MELICHAR Jakub SK Pardubice CZE M 231
MELICHAR JiFi SK Pardubice CZE M

12 SCHOL;E Michal SK Pardubice CZE M 166
MAKRLIK Petr Vychodoceska sportovni CZE M

13 MASEK Pavel SK MaKaKo CZE M 118
ANDRLE Martin SK Pardubice CZE M

14 PUSKAS Marek SbK Lipany SVK M s
ROBA Pavol SbK Lipany SVK M

15 MOSKAL Tomasz PZSB Lipkow POL M 83
TIMM Sebastian Red Devils Bautzen GER M

16 LUKA(:: Alexander SbK Lipany SVK M 80
LUKACOVA Tamara TJ Slavia PU PreSov SVK F

17 LICHY Jan SK Pardubice CZE M 60
VOLEK Ondrej SK Pardubice CZE M

18 SWIENCZEK Jan SK MaKaKo CZE M 60
WOJINAR Petr SK MaKaKo CZE M

19 VINANSKY Pavol SVK M 20
LEVKOVA Lenka Superspeed Brno SVK F

20 GIBALA Jozej Lokomotiva Banska B. SVK M 13
KOLKUSOVA lvana Lokomotiva Banska B. SVK F

21 JEDLICKA Milan Vychodoceska sportovni CZE M 0
MORAVEC Milan Vychodoceska sportovni CZE M
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Open Division - Group A

SEMinTOND

Se. Rank Name SCAVNICKY | JANczuNski| SCHOLZE |MAZURCZAK| Points Sets Wins Place
1 40 SCAVNICKY Jan sr.
7 111 JANCZUNSKI Andrzej
9 127 SCHOLZE Michal
14 | 335 MAZURCZAK Dominik

1st goes to number 1, 2nd goes to number 6

Open Division - Group B

Se. Rank Name MAKRLIK WILKOSZ | WOLCZYK | SWIENCZEK| Points Sets Wins Place
2 44 MAKRLIK Petr
8 120 WILKOSZ Wojciech
12 | 228 WOLCZYK Adrian
13 | 317 SWIENCZEK Jan

1st goes to number 8, 2nd goes to number 3
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ICO Crossminton Ostrava Open 2017, 22.4.2017

Opengb(ivision - Group C

Se. Rank Name KNAPCZYK JURAS MILON VOSATKA VINANSKY Points Sets Wins Place
3 44 KNAPCZYK Mateusz
6 | 109 JURAS Jan
10 | 162 MILON Slawomir
15 | 357 VOSATKA Petr
16 | 368 VINANSKY Pavol
1st goes to number 5, 2nd goes to number 2
Open Division - Group D
Se. Rank Name MADEJ TIMM MACURA WOJINAR KLODA Points Sets Wins Place
4 69 MADEJ Sebastian
5 105 TIMM Sebastian
11 | 222 MACURA Milan
16 | 368 WOJINAR Petr
17 | 435 KLODA Robert

1st goes to number 4, 2nd goes to number 7




ICO Crossminton Ostrava Open 2017, 22.4.2017
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Open Division

Quarterfinal Semifinal Final
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Men 040 - Group A

PODVOLECKY Pavel

6 88 WROBEL Jacek
7 89 LUKAC Alexander
10 116 KOWALCZYK Mariusz

1st goes to number 1, 2nd goes to number 6
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Men 040 - Group B

ICO Crossminton Ostrava Open 2017, 22.4.2017

Se. Rank Name cHMIELEwskI | MOCHNAK | GURTLER MOSKAL NOVOTNY | Points Sets Wins Place
2 14 CHMIELEWSKI Grzegorz
5 | 66 MOCHNAK Peter
8 93 GURTLER Jifi
12 | 182 MOSKAL Tomasz
14 NOVOTNY Jii
1st goes to number 8, 2nd goes to number 4
Men O40 - Group C
Se. Rank Name CWIAKAE_)A PATEK MELICHAR JAGIELLO ROBA Points Sets Wins Place
3 35 CWIAKALA Dariusz
4 | 36 PATEK Marcel
9 | 110 MELICHAR Jifi
11 | 178 JAGIELLO Wojciech
13 | 193 ROBA Pavol

1st goes to number 5, 2nd goes to number 3
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Men 050 - Group A

Se. Rank Name GAWLAK | MALISZEWSKI] MASEK JEDLICKA Points Sets Wins Place
1 6 GAWLAK Piotr
3 11 MALISZEW SKI Jerzy
6 65 MASEK Pavel
8 96 JEDLICKA Milan

1st goes to number 1, 2nd goes to number 3

Men O50 - Group B

Se. Rank Name LESKI WINCENCIAK GIBALA MAKRLIK MORAVEC Points Sets Wins Place
2 10 LESKI Pawel
4 12 WINCENCIAK Jan
5 19 GIBALA Jozef
7 78 MAKRLIK Petr
9 97 MORAVEC Milan

1st goes to number 4, 2nd goes to number 2
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Women - Group A

Se. Rank Name LUKACOVA ZRNIC  |KOLKUSOVA| JAGIELLO | HECZKOVA | Points  Sets Wins Place
1| 32 LUKACOVA Tamara
3 | 73 ZRNIC Tatjana
6 | 199 KOLKUSOVA Ivana
7 | 223 JAGIELLO Beata
10 HECZKOVA Iveta

1st goes to number 1, 2nd goes to number 3

Women - Group B

Se. Rank Name LEVKOVA LUKACOVA | JANCZUNSKA | KOWALCZYK | STRNADOVA| Points Sets Wins Place
2 68 LEVKOVA Lenka
4 | 101 LUKACOVA Anna
5 103 JANCZUNSKA Gabija
8 223 KOWALCZYK Joanna
9 STRNADOVA Michaela

1st goes to number 4, 2nd goes to number 2
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ICO Crossminton Ostrava Open 2017, 22.4.2017
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U1l8 Male - Group A

Se. Rank Name KALIGARI LICHY PUSKAS FASKA Points Sets Wins Place
1 4 KALIGARI Matej Tino
3 23 LICHY Jan
5 40 PUSKAS Marek
7 46 FASKA Mateusz

1st goes to number 1, 2nd goes to number 3

Ul8 Male - Group B

Se. Rank Name MELICHAR | JANCZUNSKI VOLEK KACORZYK | Points Sets Wins Place
2 7 MELICHAR Jakub
4 33 JANCZUNSKI Adrian
6 41 VOLEK Ondre;j
8 KACORZYK Filip

1st goes to number 4, 2nd goes to number 2




ICO Crossminton Ostrava Open 2017, 22.4.2017
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Ul8 Male

Semifinal Final
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U18 Female

1 1 WINCENCIAK Zofia
2 3 ANDRLOVA Eliska
3 4 ANDRLOVA Anna

4 6 MISKULIN Nika

5 11 SKROBO Franka




ICO Crossminton Ostrava Open 2017, 22.4.2017
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U12 Mixed - Group A

Se. Rank Name SCAVNICKY | KRUPICKA | MAKAROV | KUCHARZYK | Points Sets Wins Place
1 1 SCAVNICKY Jan jr.
3 9 KRUPICKA Matg;
6 28 MAKAROQV Lukas
8 KUCHARZYK Konrad

1st goes to number 1, 2nd goes to number 3

Ul2 Mixed - Group B

Se. Rank Name JANCZUNSKI | KRPALKOVA ROBA MELICHAROVA | Points Sets Wins Place
2 3 JANCZUNSKI Kamil
4 9 KRPALKOVA Natalie
5 18 ROBA Richard
7 21 MELICHAROVA Alzbéta

1st goes to number 4, 2nd goes to number 2
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Ul2 Mixed

Semifinal Final

ICO Crossminton Ostrava Open 2017, 22.4.2017
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Open Doubles

Round of 32 Round of 16 Quarterfinal Semifinal Final
1
PATEK Marcel
17 PODVOLECKY Pavel
LICHY Jan L
VOLEK Ondfrej
16
LUKAC Alexander L
LUKACOVA Tamara
9
CWIAKALA Dariusz
LESKI Pawel
8
ANDRLOVA Anna
ANDRLOVA Eligka
5
KNAPCZYK Mateusz
21 WINCENCIAK Jan
JEDLICKA Milan ||
MORAVEC Milan
12
MAKRLIK Petr
SCHOLZE Michal
13
ANDRLE Martin
MASEK Pavel
20
GIBALA Jozef L
KOLKUSOVA Ivana
4
WILKOSZ Wojciech
WINCENCIAK Zofia
3
CHMIELEWSKI Grzegorz
19 WROBEL Jacek
LEVKOVA Lenka |
VINANSKY Pavol
14
PUSKAS Marek |
ROBA Pavol
11
MELICHAR Jakub
MELICHAR Jifi
6
MADEJ Sebastian
MAZURCZAK Dominik
7
MILON Slawomir
WOLCZYK Adrian
10
MACURA Milan
15 VOSATKA Petr
MOSKAL Tomasz [
TIMM Sebastian
18
SWIENCZEK Jan |
WOJNAR Petr
2
SCAVNICKY Jan sr.
SCAVNICKY Jan jr.




